WOOD RIVER TRIATHLON

Overall Finish List
August 12, 2000

Results by FLEET FEET Sports (www.fleetfeetsports.com, 636-939-0161)

Place Name City Age Age Group Time
1 AARONKOHLER STLOUIS MO 28+ M20-29  58:24
2 MARK GOWLER STLOUIS MO 43 1M40-44 5825
3 BERND FAUST FLORISSANT MO 39 1M35-39 10215
4 SHAWN O'NEAL KIRKWOOD MO 34  1M30-34  1:02:24
5  DOUG POHLMAN EAST ALTON IL 40 2M40-44  1:03:08
6  MARKMULLIN ROLLA MO 42 3M40-44  1:04:37
7 DOUG BURNS COTTAGE HILLS IL 51  1M50-59 10521
8  DEREKLOUDERMILK ~WEBSTERGROVESMO 17 1M16-19  1:05:41
9 DANPOHLMAN BETHALTO IL 40  4M4044  1.06:51
10  JOHN CONNERS BALLWIN MO 32 2M30-34 10652
11 MIKE HEIY EDWARDSVILLE IL 40  5M4044  1:07:05
12 DAVID TALBURTT SAINT LOUIS MO 47  1M4549  1.07:10
13 TIMMCALLISTER CHESTERFELDMO 46 2M45-49  1:07:20
14 GARYBERRA BALLWIN MO 39 2M35-39  107:25
15 MAGGIE NELSEN STLOUIS MO 18 *F16-19 1:07:26
16 BILL CASWELL MILLSTADT IL 37  3M35-39 10733
17 STEVE RYAN WILDWOOD MO 35  4M35-39 10758
18 GARTH AKAL GODFREY IL 28  1M20-29 10808
19 MARTYEVERS STLOUIS MO 42 6M40-44  1:08:22
20  BOB PATTERSON WOOD RIVER IL 49  3M4549  1.08:43
21 JIMFEHER STLOUIS MO 35 5M35-39 10851
22 JOE HENZE KIRKWOOD MO 38 6M3539  1:09:03
23 SUNNY GILBERT ELLISVILLE MO 21  1F20-29 10913
24 KEVINARENS BALLWIN MO 31  3M30-34  1:.09:27
25  DAVID HAVENS ST.LOUIS MO 49  4M4549  1:09:32
26  TODD CATTANEO VARTLAND HEIGHTS 31 4m3034  1:00:42
27 DENNIS NOEL ROLLA MO 45 5M4549  1:09:59
28  DANCOLE STLOUIS MO 42 7TM40-44  1:10:04
29 CURTIS BROOKS WARYLAND HEIGHTS 42 gMm40-44  1:1019
30 MATTBONASTIA FENTON MO 26 2M20-29  1:10:34
31 KEITH TIMMINS GRANITE CITY IL 45  6M4549  1:10:49
32 WALTERDAVIS OAKVILLE MO 32 5M30-34 11125
33 KERRY SMITH ALTON IL 3 1F3539 11151
34 DAVID HANSEN TROY IL 35  7M35-39  1:12:26
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RON MOSER

DAVID NELSON
STEPHANIE PETERSEN
CHUCK REED

CHRIS FLOERCHINGER

DAN SHAPIRO

BEN WRIGHT
ANDREW MOEHN
MICHAEL LEMLEY
KEVIN SCHWARTZ
GEORGE HELDEN
DAVE ERICKSON
RICHARD STONE
DONBODY

MARY BLANDFORD
HAROLD HUTSON
STEVE VOGEL
CHARLIE CLER
KEVIN NORMAN
TODD PLESKO
MARK SCHOPP
LOU PATTAN

LYNN LOUDERMILK
MARK GEDDES
PATRICK BOWDEN
DEIRDRE SCHLEICHER
JAN PAUL DE WEER
JEFF SCHLEICHER
MARK ROSEN
JEFF OSBURG
TODD IMMING
TERRY ELDRIDGE
TANYA CREWS
GARY FOURTNEY
LESLIE BALK

JUDY JOHNSON-DURR
TONY PIAZZA
BRIAN MCDONALD
MARK LOFTUS
JERRY GOODSON
GREGG SCHELLER
PAM BORGER
CHAD NOLL

GARY CREWS
JACQUIE FAUST
ALLISON LARKINS
BILL MATTINGLY
MIKE RIPPY

CLAYTON MO
BELLEVILLE IL

TOWN & COUNTRY MO
WILDWOOD MO

MARYLAND HEIGHTS
MO

O'FALLON MO
O'FALLON MO
ALTON IL
BELLEVILLE IL
STLOUIS MO
ALTON IL

ST LOUIS MO
WICHITA KS
CHESTERFIELD MO
ST LOUIS MO
SWANSEA IL
EAST ALTON IL
Saint Louis MO

ST LOUIS MO
BALLWIN MO

ST LOUIS MO
ALTON IL
WEBSTER GROVES MO
ALTON IL

ST LOUIS MO
MARYVILLE IL
OLIVETTE MO
COLLINSVILLE IL
HIGHLAND IL

ST LOUIS MO
HIGHLAND IL
GODFREY IL
WILDWOOD MO
ST PETERS MO
MANCHESTER MO
ALTON IL

ALTON IL
UNIVERSITY CITY MO
JERSEVYVILLE IL
HOUSE SPRINGS MO
WILDWOOD MO
STANN MO
EDWARDSVILLE IL
WILDWOOD MO
CRESTWOOD MO
ST LOUIS MO
HERRIN IL

ST LOUIS MO

27
31
38
40

26

17
17
38
38
35
45
28
42
37
26
43
36
39
20
49
41
43
45
28
41
39
30
42
33
48
33
52
45
42
38
41
34
36
45
54
44
41
25
49
16
30
46
32

3 M 20-29
6 M 30-34
2 F 35-39
9 M 40-44

4 M 20-29

2M16-19
3 M16-19
8 M 35-39
9 M 35-39
10 M 35-39
7 M 45-49
5 M 20-29
10 M 40-44
11 M 35-39
2 F 20-29
11 M 40-44
12 M 35-39
13 M 35-39
6 M 20-29
8 M 45-49
12 M 40-44
13 M 40-44
9 M 45-49
7 M 20-29
14 M 40-44
3 F 35-39
7 M 30-34
15 M 40-44
8 M 30-34
10 M 45-49
9 M 30-34
2 M 50-59
1F 45-49
16 M 40-44
4 F 35-39
1F 40-44
10 M 30-34
14 M 35-39
11 M 45-49
3 M 50-59
17 M 40-44
2 F 40-44
8 M 20-29
12 M 45-49
1F 16-19
1F 30-34
13 M 45-49
11 M 30-34

1:12:27
1:12:50
1:13:21
1:13:39

1:13:41

1:13:46
1:13:54
1:14:07
1:14:10
1:14:26
1:14:26
1:14:30
1:14:38
1:14:47
1:14:49
1:15:00
1:15:08
1:15:35
1:15:38
1:16:37
1:16:39
1:16:49
1:16:49
1:16:53
1:17:05
1:17:15
1:17:26
1:17:49
1:17:52
1:17:54
1:17:55
1:17:59
1:18:18
1:18:37
1:18:43
1:18:45
1:18:47
1:19:05
1:19:06
1:19:18
1:19:37
1:19:49
1:19:50
1:19:56
1:20:45
1:20:48
1:20:57
1:21:01
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MIKE WEVER

84 JASON MEYERS

85 ELAINE HATFIELD

86 MARGIE MARTENS

87 STEVE SNYDER

88 JOHN SEVER

89 TAMBRA GALARNAK

90 MICHAEL FRESHMAN

91 DEBBIE LEWIS

92 BILL STEWART

93 PATTY SHAFER

94 HOLLY MORGENSTERN

95 DEAN PILCHER

96 ROBERT ROGALSKI

97 JOHN MCDONALD

98 JOSEPH FRISELLA

99 ROBERT KLENK

100 DEBBIE STILES
Place Name

101 JOE KRAMER

102 RONSUTTON

103 SANDY FEHER

104 AMANDA ABBOTT

105 CRAIG TAJKOWSKI

106 GARY MAIER

107 JOHN JANUARY

108 MARTHA FERDINAND

109 ROB HANDSHY

110 CHRIS MATSUNO

111 RANDYJUST

112 GWEN GARDNER

113 DAVE THORPE

114 KEVIN ROUNDCOUNT

115 JIM DOWD

116 MIKE JENNINGS

117 PATRICK STUART

118  JIM MICHALSKI

119 THERESE MEYER

120 RICK BENDER

121  JOHN WALL

122 CHRISTINA SIMMS

123 BROCK HENDRICKS

124 BENHOTOP

125 JANA L'ECUYER

126 CHELSEA GROOMS

127 TOM HANKINS

128 GEORGE BARBER

129 PAUL VAN ROSSUM

130

MIKE ZUNIGA

EDWARDSVILLE IL
SPRINGFIELD IL
STLOUIS MO
FLORISSANT MO
ALTON IL

WOOD RIVER IL

ST LOUIS MO
STLOUIS MO
STLOUIS MO
CHESTERFIELD MO
SPRINGFIELD IL
SPRINGFIELD IL
ST LOUIS MO

LAKE SAINT LOUIS MO
ST LOUIS MO

Saint Louis MO

ST CHARLES MO
ST LOUIS MO

City

BALLWIN MO
ALTON IL

ST LOUIS MO
CREVE COEUR MO
Saint Louis MO

ST LOUIS MO
EDWARDSVILLE IL
SAINT LOUIS MO
EDWARDSVILLE IL
STJOHN MO
KIRKWOOD MO
JERSEYVILLE IL
STPETERS MO
CARROLLTON IL
STLOUIS MO
CHESTERFIELD MO
UNIVERSITY CITY MO
FLORISSANT MO
SPRINGFIELD IL
CHESTERFIELD MO
STLOUIS MO
WILDWOOD MO
GODFREY IL

ST LOUIS MO
STLOUIS MO
HAZELWOOD MO
STLOUIS MO
GREENVILLE IL
BELLEVILLE IL
CHESTERFIELD MO

42 18 M 40-44 1:21:06
26 9 M 20-29 1:21:17
42 3 F40-44 1:21:19
42 4 F 40-44 1:21:33
47 14 M 45-49 1:21:45
27 10M 20-29 1:21:51
33 2 F 30-34 1:21:53
30 12M30-34 1:22:03
37 5F 35-39 1:22:06
65 1 M 60-99 1:22:17
43 5F 40-44 1:22:23
26 3 F 20-29 1:22:33
34 13 M30-34 1:22:34
48 15 M 45-49 1:22:37
44 19 M40-44 1:22:39
43 20 M40-44 1:22:43
64 2 M 60-99 1:22:45
51 1 F 50-59 1:22:45
Age Age Group Time
29 11 M20-29 1:23:01
54 4 M 50-59 1:23:04
32 3 F30-34 1:23:11
27 4 F 20-29 1:23:22
37 15M35-39 1:23:35
53 5 M 50-59 1:23:37
43 21 M40-44 1:23:44
31 4 F 30-34 1:23:54
24 12 M 20-29 1:24:09
52 6 M 50-59 1:24:13
36 16 M 35-39 1:24:21
46 2 F 45-49 1:24:43
57 7 M 50-59 1:24:44
43 22 M40-44 1:24:48
31 14M30-34 1:24:52
38 17M35-39 1:24:57
47 16 M45-49 1:25:01
33 15 M 30-34 1:25:16
33 5F 30-34 1:25:20
51 8 M 50-59 1:25:29
36 18 M 35-39 1:25:35
23 5F 20-29 1:25:43
27 13 M20-29 1:25:58
26 14 M 20-29 1:26:02
26 6 F 20-29 1:26:05
13 1F1-15 1:26:15
45 17 M 45-49 1:26:23
36 19M35-39 1:27:03
34 16 M 30-34 1:27:19
38 20M35-39 1:27:21
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PHILLIP HAMILTON
GERRY WIGMORE
PHIL SHAYNE
THOMAS MITCHELL
BRUCE ELDRIDGE
VICTOR OJEDA
DAN ADAIR

STACEY GARVERICK

EBBA GREBE
ROD BOOTH
MARK WILLIAMS
DANIEL LINDGREN
CRAIG DULL
MIKE RUSSELL
BRIAN HENDRICKS
CLIFF FAUCHEUX
JOHN SCHIMWEG
ROBIN BANKS
TOM JACKSON
RACHEL MAUPIN
COLLEEN CLARK
GARY HIGHFILL
ROB DIRNBECK
SUSAN MORTON
JENNIFER HANKINS
ROBIN RONGEY
DAVID BASS

LIZ SADLO

DAVID CRUZAN
JEFF JOHNSON
CINDY NOEL

JEB BLASINGAME
DOUG WHYTE
ALISTAR BUDD
SANDY BUDDE
PAUL MCGEE
ROSE STRONG
DIANE SELIGA
TOM PINSKI

RICK MESSEY
TERRY WALL
PAUL SCHRAGE

CONSTANCE
CARPENTER

RICHARD BOOTH
JULIE FERRARA
SHELLEY LOFTUS
GINA SIMON
CAROL PELUSO

Saint Louis MO
BALLWIN MO
MANCHESTER MO
ST CHARLES MO
ALTON IL
EDWARDSVILLE IL
SPRINGFIELD IL
STLOUIS MO
NORMANDY MO
GODFREY IL
STPETERS MO
KIRKWOOD MO
ST LOUIS MO
MORD IL
CHESTERFIELD MO
ST CHARLES MO
ST CHARLES MO
BELLEVILLE IL
FLORISSANT MO
ST LOUIS MO
STLOUIS MO
WOOD RIVER IL
ST PETERS MO
STLOUIS MO

ST LOUIS MO
EDWARDSVILLE IL
ST PETERS MO
STLOUIS MO
STLOUIS MO
EAST ALTON IL
ROLLA MO
COLLINSVILLE IL
ST LOUIS MO
ELSAH IL
CHICAGO IL
CHESTERFIELD MO
WOOD RIVER IL
Saint Louis MO
EDWARDSVILLE IL
STLOUIS MO
BALLWIN MO
STLOUIS MO

EDWARDSVILLE IL

ELSAH IL

VALLEY PARK MO
GRANITE CITY IL
ALTON IL
AFFTON MO

35
38
53
52
26
30
46
29
28
48
46
33
34
35

28
66
35
43
25
31
56
18
41
16
36
31
36
57
42
48
33
24
41

53
31
39
37
28
49
22

42

53
35
32
33
59

21 M 35-39
22 M 35-39
9 M 50-59
10 M 50-59
15 M 20-29
17 M 30-34
18 M 45-49
7 F 20-29
8 F 20-29
19 M 45-49
20 M 45-49
18 M 30-34
19 M 30-34
23 M 35-39
20 M 30-34
16 M 20-29
3 M 60-99
6 F 35-39
23 M 40-44
9 F 20-29
21 M 30-34
11 M 50-59
4 M 16-19
6 F 40-44
2 F 16-19
7 F 35-39
22 M 30-34
8 F 35-39
12 M 50-59
24 M 40-44
3 F 45-49
23 M 30-34
17 M 20-29
25 M 40-44
1FO0-0
13 M 50-59
6 F 30-34
9 F 35-39
24 M 35-39
18 M 20-29
21 M 45-49
19 M 20-29

7 F 40-44

14 M 50-59
10 F 35-39
7 F 30-34
8 F 30-34
2 F 50-59

1:27:22
1:27:28
1:27:29
1:27:38
1:27:44
1:27:47
1:28:00
1:28:17
1:28:37
1:28:38
1:28:39
1:28:39
1:28:48
1:29:03
1:29:16
1:29:16
1:29:30
1:29:30
1:29:35
1:29:38
1:29:39
1:29:42
1:29:58
1:30:00
1:30:16
1:30:24
1:30:33
1:30:35
1:30:36
1:30:57
1:31:06
1:31:21
1:31:33
1:31:38
1:32:13
1:32:19
1:32:37
1:33:04
1:33:24
1:33:49
1:34:24
1:34:28

1:34:33

1:34:34
1:34:42
1:34:46
1:34:47
1:35:00
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MAUREEN BODY

180 HARRY GORE

181 GARY ARNOLD

182 JONATHAN BECKER

183 SUE PRULLAGE

184 SARAHBOCK

185 MARY COBB

186  WILLIAM KIENSTRA

187 SUSAN GORE

188 JOHNFILLION

189 JACKIE BUTLER

190 DAVID DUGAN

191 DONNA SPRINGER

192 ANNA STRONG

193 VICTORIA NISWONGER

194 RYAN STRONG

195 AMY STENGEL

196 CAROLYN PUTNAM

197 EDDIE FRITZ

198 RHONDA DONELSON

199 JULIE RAYNOLDS

200 KATHY NORMAN
Place Name

201 CHESTNUT BOOTH

202 STACY MORGNER

203 BRANDON WHITTAKER

204 MARLA MALONEY

205 TONY FRANKENREITER

206 LISA BERRA

207 JOE HEGGER

208 BONNIE CASTROMAN

209 PATRICK COSTELLO

210 DONNA MILES

211 SEAN DUSHANE

212 BECKY SCHOENBERG

213  LILLI SIRKO

214 JAMIE KALMER

215 L KRISTINE WORTHY

216 BARBARA BAGBY

217 LEANNE METZLER

218 TRISHEDDY

219 HELGA MCCLANE

220 JENNY COMPTON

221 KAT COLLINS-BOOTH

222 TODD SEVER

223  LAURI CUNNINGHAM

224 SHANNON MCBRIDE

225

CHARLES HAMMOND

CHESTERFIELD MO
O'FALLON IL

ST LOUIS MO
EASTALTON IL
ALTON IL

ST LOUIS MO
COLUMBIA IL
MAITLAND FL
O'FALLON IL
STLOUIS MO
ST LOUIS MO
BETHALTO IL
ST LOUIS MO
WOOD RIVER IL
WILDWOOD MO
CEDARHILL MO
STLOUIS MO
BRIDGETON MO
ST LOUIS MO
WATERLOO IL
ST LOUIS MO
STLOUIS MO

City
ELSAH IL
MANCHESTER MO
NEW BADEN IL

ST CHARLES MO
STLOUIS MO
BALLWIN MO
STLOUIS MO
ELSAH IL
WATERLOO IL
STLOUIS MO
EASTALTON IL
STLOUIS MO
NEW DOUGLAS IL
NEW BADEN IL
EASTALTON IL
O'FALLON IL
STLOUIS MO

ST CHARLES MO
STLOUIS MO
WILDWOOD MO
GODFREY IL
WOOD RIVER IL
EDWARDSVILLE IL
STLOUIS MO
EASTALTON IL

38 11 F 35-39 1:35:27
50 15M50-59 1:35:38
51 16 M 50-59 1:35:52
39 25M35-39 1:36:13
43 8 F 40-44 1:36:17
35 12 F 35-39 1:36:32
38 13 F 35-39 1:37:38
69 4 M 60-99 1:37:45
39 14 F 35-39 1:38:41
48 22 M 45-49 1:38:46
34 9F 30-34 1:39:03
39 26 M35-39 1:39:03
51 3 F 50-59 1:39:34
32 10 F 30-34 1:39:38
41 9 F 40-44 1:39:40
18 5M16-19 1:40:26
19 3 F16-19 1:40:52
61 1 F 60-99 1:41:02
32 24M30-34 1:41:28
38 15 F 35-39 1:41:44
27 10 F 20-29 1:41:44
46 4 F 45-49 1:41:45
Age Age Group Time
48 5F 45-49 1:41:52
33 11 F 30-34 1:42:12
26 20M 20-29 1:43:09
30 12 F 30-34 1:43:27
57 17 M 50-59 1:43:39
37 16 F 35-39 1:44:43
35 27M35-39 1:45:10
46 6 F 45-49 1:45:21
41 26 M40-44 1:45:38
33 13 F 30-34 1:47:17
16 6 M 16-19 1:47:23
27 11 F 20-29 1:49:10
37 17 F 35-39 1:49:23
24 12 F 20-29 1:49:39
34 14 F 30-34 1:49:39
45 7 F 45-49 1:50:22
33 15 F 30-34 1:50:52
33 16 F 30-34 1:50:58
66 2 F 60-99 1:52:35
31 17 F 30-34 1:53:01
49 8 F 45-49 1:56:55
16 7 M16-19 2:00:14
33 18 F 30-34 2:02:54
27 13 F 20-29 2:24:32
15 1M1-15 3:02:35






